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SPINDLE EXTENSIONS FOR SERVICE VALVES

*Cover depth measurements depend on the height of the valve used, see p. 11.
**Other lengths available upon request.

Valve 
Spindle square

CD*
Cover depth

Total length (L)**
Spindle extension Article No. Weight

Service Valve
SQ12

0.65 - 1.00 m
1.00 - 1.80 m

0.39 - 0.74 m
0.73 - 1.52 m

21024
21069

2.1 kg
3.4 kg
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Square cap SQ12/14

PE-brake

Tubes

Coupling

Bell adapter

Centring cap

Combi bell

Transport lock

Clip-pin

1. Fixed  tube1. Fixed  tube

2. Fixed  tube2. Fixed  tube

3. Fixed  tube3. Fixed  tube
4. Fixed  tube4. Fixed  tube
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Telescopic spindle extension T4
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